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                                 Established in the year 2014. We 
                       UKAR HEXICAL LIGHTING INDUSTRIES , are engaged in                      
                       manufacturing of a wide assortment of round Flat Panel, Square 
                       Flat Panel,Round Down Lights, Surface Lights , LED Street Lights ,LED              
                       Flood Lights, LED Industrial Lights and also Mfg. of all type of 
                       manufactured using optimium grade raw material which is source 
                       from the trusted vendors of the industry and are offered in the market
                       leading prices .Our products are creatively designed by our team of 
                       craftsman in the innovative patterns to enhance the productivity and 
                       flowlessness the products to our esteem clients. 

Vision
                                  UKAR -we deliver eco-friendly, efficient, reliable and quality products 
                      for sustainable lighting & power products solutions. The company is  focused 
                      to bring innovation to lighting by providing energy efficient and cost-efective 
                      Lighting solutions.The environmentally friendly and energy consumption ideas
                      make an enriching and encouraging customer experience.

Mission
     We are committed to bring very aggressive in our towards quality and customer
services, primarily since we went to be ranked as the “Best” in our business.Quality
is not another goal, it is our basic strategy for survival and future growth.

Abrasions Resistance

Easy to operate

Easy to install

Reliable

About us
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Model No 4101 Model No 4102 Model No 4105

 Model No Product Name Wattage CCT Finish

 4101 Dazzler 3W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4102 Dazzler 6W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4105 Sirio 3W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4106 Sirio 6W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4301 B-Bay 3W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4302 B-Bay 6W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey
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: LED Wall Light :

IP54LED 
Driver

UKAR
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Model No 4205 Model No 4206 Model No 4201
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 Model No Product Name Wattage CCT Finish

 4205 Brick Light 4W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4206 Brick Light 8W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4201 Jaqr Light 4W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4202 Jaqr Light 8W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4305 Round Lity 6W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4306 Round Lity 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

Model No 4305 Model No 4306
Model No 4202
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: LED Wall Light - IP 54 :

IP54LED 
Driver
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Model No 4401 Model No 4402 Model No 4405
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 Model No Product Name Wattage CCT Finish

 4401 Dolby Clear 6W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4402 Dolby Clear 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4405 Dolby Frost 6W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4406 Dolby Frost 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4601 Java 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4602 Java 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey
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: LED Wall Light :

IP54LED 
Driver

UKAR
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: LED Wall Light - IP 54 :

 Model No Product Name Wattage CCT Finish

 4501 Lens Square 6W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4502 Lens Square 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4505 Lens Triangle 6W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4506 Lens Triangle 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4605 Tibet 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4902 Malvi String 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

IP54LED 
Driver

Model No 4505 Model No 4506 Model No 4605

Model No 4501 Model No 4502 Model No 4902
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IP54LED 
Driver

70217
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95280
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Model No 4801 Model No 4802 Model No 4901

Model No 4805 Model No 4806 Model No 4705

: Bulk Head Light - IP 54 :

Ø275 86
95280
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70217
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 Model No Product Name Wattage CCT Finish

 4801 Snow  6W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4802 Snow 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4805 Snow Strips 6W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4806 Snow Strips 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4705 Octiva Strips 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

 4901 Malvi Light 12W 3000K/6500K Graphite Grey

UKAR
LED

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com
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 Model No Product Name Light Source IP Rating Finish

 4908 A-Block E-27 IP-54 Graphite Grey

 4909 B-Block E-27 IP-54 Graphite Grey

 4910 C-Block E-27 IP-54 Graphite Grey 

: LED Wall Light - IP 54 :

150 x 150

1
8
5

Model No -4908

225 x 225

2
7
0

Model No -4909

225 x 225

2
7
0

Model No -4910

IP54

UKAR
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High Grade
PC&ALU

aluminum+PC+2 end
caps & 2back clips

Standard Length
2 Mtr per lenght

CODE STD PKGDIMENSIONDIAGRAM

2000*24.7*7 100 Mtr

2000*35*34.8 30 Mtr

2000*43.6*34.8 30 Mtr

2000*10*13 100 Mtr

2000*23.5*10 100 Mtr

2000*16*16 100 Mtr

2000*17.4*7 100 Mtr

508

808

624

617

601

509

809

2000*13.2*7 100 Mtr510

Aluminium Profile

All Size are in mmAll Size are in mmAll Size are in mm
Empty Profile w/o LED
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     Aluminium Prole

IP54

UKAR
LED
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Chip with 130 lm/Watt
High Performance Led

Up-to to 4KV
Surge Protection

Powered By OSRAM LED

Alu+PC
High Quality

LENCY MODEL

AC
85-265V

CCT
WH/WW Ip66SMD

CODE POWER

24W

32W

50W

100W

DIMENSION

ø60x107x38

ø360x127x38

ø410x160x38

ø640x220x55

LUMENS

3120

4160

6500

13000

All sizes are in mm 

LEN001

LEN004

LEN003

LEN002

				FINISH
Elegant	Grey

PIPE ID

38

38

55

38

24 Months Guarantee

LED STREET LIGHT

08
6KV
SurgeIP66LED 

Driver

UKAR
LED

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com

Model	Name	:		 LENS	001

Wattage		 	 20w	-	24w	

Casting	weight 0.330Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 60X107	

Pipe	I.D	 	 38mm

M.Pkg	 	 30	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

0.825Kg	

Model	Name	:		 LENS	002

Wattage		 	 30w	-	36w	

Casting	weight 0.440Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 360X127	

Pipe	I.D	 	 38mm

M.Pkg	 	 30	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

0.925Kg	

Model	Name	:		 LENS	004

Wattage		 	 				100w			

Casting	weight 1.8Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 640X220	

Pipe	I.D	 	 55mm

M.Pkg	 	 10	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

2.2Kg	

Model	Name	:		 LENS	003

Wattage		 	 				50w			

Casting	weight 0.670Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 410X160	

Pipe	I.D	 	 38mm

M.Pkg	 	 20	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

1.85Kg	



Chip with 130 lm/Watt
High Performance Led

Up-to to 4KV
Surge Protection

Powered By OSRAM LED

Alu+PC
High Quality

FLAME MODEL
AC

85-265V
CCT

WH/WW Ip66SMD

CODE POWER

24W

35W

60W

100W

DIMENSION

ø105x330x42

ø150x380x42

ø198x419x50

ø206x435x50

LUMENS

3120

4420

6980

13200

All sizes are in mm 

STF001

STF004

STF003

STF002

				FINISH
Elegant	Grey

PIPE ID

42

42

50

50

24 Months Guarantee

LED STREET LIGHT

09
6KV
SurgeIP66LED 

Driver

UKAR
LED

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com

Model	Name	:		 STF	002

Wattage		 	 30	-	40w	

Casting	weight 0.800Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 150X380	

Pipe	I.D	 	 42mm

M.Pkg	 	 20	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

1.06Kg	

Model	Name	:		 STF	001

Wattage		 	 15w	-	24w	

Casting	weight 0.540Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 105X330

Pipe	I.D	 	 42mm

M.Pkg	 	 30	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

0.740Kg	

Model	Name	:		 STF	003

Wattage		 	 				50w	-	70w			

Casting	weight 1.230Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 198X419	

Pipe	I.D	 	 50mm

M.Pkg	 	 12	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

1.660Kg	

Model	Name	:		 STF	004

Wattage		 	 				70w	-	100w			

Casting	weight 1.7Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 206X435	

Pipe	I.D	 	 50mm

M.Pkg	 	 12	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

2.1Kg	

Model	Name	:		 STF	005

Wattage		 	 				100w	-	150w			

Casting	weight 2.9Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 260X520	

Pipe	I.D	 	 50mm

M.Pkg	 	 10	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

3.4Kg	

Model	Name	:		 STF	006

Wattage		 	 				200w	-	250w			

Casting	weight 4.8Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 335X610	

Pipe	I.D	 	 57mm

M.Pkg	 	 5	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

5.730Kg	

150W

200W

ø260x520x50

ø335x610x57

17800

23800STF004

STF003

57

50



Chip with 130 lm/Watt
High Performance Led

Up-to to 4KV
Surge Protection

Powered By OSRAM LED

Alu+PC
High Quality

CLAMP MODEL

Elegant	Grey

LED STREET LIGHT

10
6KV
SurgeIP66LED 

Driver

UKAR
LED

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com

AC
85-265V

CCT
WH/WW Ip66SMD

CODE POWER

24W

35W

60W

100W

DIMENSION

ø98x350x42

ø147x395x42

ø198x419x50

ø206x435x50

LUMENS

3120

4420

6980

13200

All sizes are in mm 

STC001

STC004

STC003

STC002

				FINISH

PIPE ID

42

42

50

50

24 Months Guarantee

150W

200W

ø260x520x50

ø335x610x57

17800

23800STC004

STC003

57

50

Model	Name	:		 STC	002

Wattage		 	 30w	-	40w	

Casting	weight 0.570Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 147X395	

Pipe	I.D	 	 42mm

M.Pkg	 	 20	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

1.070Kg	

Model	Name	:		 STC	003

Wattage		 	 				50w	-	60w			

Casting	weight 0.950Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 198X419	

Pipe	I.D	 	 50mm

M.Pkg	 	 12	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

1.650Kg	

Model	Name	:		 STC	004

Wattage		 	 				70w	-	100w			

Casting	weight 1.2Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 206X435	

Pipe	I.D	 	 50mm

M.Pkg	 	 12	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

2Kg	

Model	Name	:		 STC	005

Wattage		 	 				100w	-	150w			

Casting	weight 2.2Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 260X520	

Pipe	I.D	 	 50mm

M.Pkg	 	 10	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

3.350Kg	

Model	Name	:		 STC	001

Wattage		 	 15w	-	24w	

Casting	weight 0.4Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 98X350

Pipe	I.D	 	 42mm

M.Pkg	 	 30	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

0.7Kg	

Model	Name	:		 STC	006

Wattage		 	 				200w	-	250w			

Casting	weight 3.8Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 335X610	

Pipe	I.D	 	 57mm

M.Pkg	 	 5	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

5.6Kg	



Chip with 130 lm/Watt
High Performance Led

Up-to to 4KV
Surge Protection

Powered By OSRAM LED

Alu+PC
High Quality

LENCY FLOOD LIGHT MODEL

AC
85-265V

CCT
WH/WW Ip66SMD

CODE POWER

30W

50W

100W

150W

DIMENSION

205x165

190x255

260x300

275x365

LUMENS

3600

5750

8500

13000

All sizes are in mm 

FLN001

FLN004

FLN003

FLN002

				FINISH
Elegant	Grey

PIPE ID

-

-

-

-

24 Months Guarantee

LED STREET LIGHT

11
6KV
SurgeIP66LED 

Driver

UKAR
LED

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com

Model	Name	:		 FLN	001

Wattage		 	 30w		

Casting	weight 0.400Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 205X165	

Pipe	I.D	 	

M.Pkg	 	 20	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

0.720Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLN	003

Wattage		 	 				100w			

Casting	weight 1Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 260X300	

Pipe	I.D	 	

M.Pkg	 	 10	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

1.7Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLN	002

Wattage		 	 50w	

Casting	weight 0.6Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 190X255	

Pipe	I.D	 	

M.Pkg	 	 20	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

1.1Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLN	004

Wattage		 	 				150w			

Casting	weight 1.5Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 275X365	

Pipe	I.D	 	

M.Pkg	 	 10	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

2.1Kg	

Chip with 130 lm/Watt
High Performance Led

Up-to to 4KV
Surge Protection

High Quality
Alu+PC



Chip with 130 lm/Watt
High Performance Led

Up-to to 4KV
Surge Protection

Powered By OSRAM LED

Alu+PC
High Quality

BACK CHOCK MODEL
AC

85-265V
CCT

WH/WW Ip66SMD

CODE POWER

50W

70W

100W

150W

DIMENSION

180x345

150x380

250x335

300x385

LUMENS

4420

6300

8850

13200

All sizes are in mm 

FLBC001

FLBC004

FLBC003

FLBC002

				FINISH
Elegant	Grey

PIPE ID

-

-

-

-

24 Months Guarantee

LED FLOOD LIGHT

12
6KV
SurgeIP66LED 

Driver

UKAR
LED

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com

Model	Name	:		 FLBC	002

Wattage		 	 50w	-	100w	

Casting	weight 1.5Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 150X380	

	

M.Pkg	 	 10	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

2.29Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLBC	001

Wattage		 	 30w	-	50w	

Casting	weight 0.950Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 180X345

	

M.Pkg	 	 10	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

1.57Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLBC	003

Wattage		 	 				100w	-	150w			

Casting	weight 2.67Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 250X335	

	

M.Pkg	 	 8	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

3.35Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLBC	004

Wattage		 	 				150w	-	200w			

Casting	weight 3.34Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 300X385	

	

M.Pkg	 	 6	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

4.6Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLBC	005

Wattage		 	 				300w	-	400w			

Casting	weight 5Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 350X485	

	

M.Pkg	 	 4	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

7.3Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLBC	006

Wattage		 	 				400w	-	500w			

Casting	weight 8.2Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 600X400	

	

M.Pkg	 	 2	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

11.7Kg	

300W

400W

350x485

600x400

27050

36100FLBC004

FLBC003

-

-

High Performance Led
Chip with 130 lm/Watt

Up-to to 4KV
Surge Protection



Chip with 130 lm/Watt
High Performance Led

Up-to to 4KV
Surge Protection

Powered By OSRAM LED

Alu+PC
High Quality

DOWN CHOCK MODEL
AC

85-265V
CCT

WH/WW Ip66SMD

CODE POWER

30W

50W

70W

100W

DIMENSION

185x182

220x230

275x285

350x240

LUMENS

4680

6400

6950

9250

All sizes are in mm 

FLDC001

FLDC004

FLDC003

FLDC002

				FINISH
Elegant	Grey

PIPE ID

-

-

-

-

24 Months Guarantee

LED FLOOD LIGHT

13
6KV
SurgeIP66LED 

Driver

UKAR
LED
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Model	Name	:		 FLDC	002

Wattage		 	 30w	-	50w	

Casting	weight 0.640Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 220X230	

	

M.Pkg	 	 20	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

1.27Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLDC	001

Wattage		 	 20w	-	30w	

Casting	weight 0.4Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 185X182

	

M.Pkg	 	 20	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

0.880Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLDC	003

Wattage		 	 				50w	-	100w			

Casting	weight 0.91Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 275X285	

	

M.Pkg	 	 20	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

1.870Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLDC	004

Wattage		 	 				100w	-120w			

Casting	weight 10.90Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 350X240	

	

M.Pkg	 	 15	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

2.250Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLDC	005

Wattage		 	 				100w	-	150w			

Casting	weight 1.380Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 285X335	

	

M.Pkg	 	 10	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

2.560Kg	

Model	Name	:		 FLDC	006

Wattage		 	 				200w	-	250w			

Casting	weight 3.240Kg	

Total	Weight	

Dimensions	 340X385	

	

M.Pkg	 	 5	No.	

IP		rating		 Ip65	

4.720Kg	

150W

250W

285x335

340x385

13500

22430FLDC004

FLDC003

-

-

High Performance Led
Chip with 130 lm/Watt

Up-to to 4KV
Surge Protection



MUFO-50 50W

CODE POWER

MUFO-100 100W

MUFO-150 150W

MUFO-200 200W

ø240X170

DIMENSION

ø300X180

ø350X180

ø400X190

6500

LUMENS

13000

19500

26000

>0.9

PF

>0.9

>0.9

>0.9

All sizes are in mm

AC
85-265V

CCT
WH/WWSMD 2 Year GuaranteeIP666

MSHB-50 50W

CODE POWER

MSHB-100 100W

MSHB-150 150W

MUHB-200 200W

ø390X340

DIMENSION

ø390X410

ø350X180

ø400X190

6500

LUMENS

13000

19500

26000

>0.9

PF

>0.9

>0.9

>0.9

All sizes are in mm

AC
85-265V

CCT
WH/WWSMD 2 Year GuaranteeIP666

High Performance Led

Chip with 130 lm/Watt

Up to 10KV
Surge Protection

High Quality
Alu+PC & Toughened Glass

Powered By Edision LED

Circular Highbay

SuspendedHighbay

14
6KV
SurgeIP66LED 

Driver

LED Highbay for Petrol Bunk Available at Request

UKAR
LED

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com



The Story of Success

UKAR
LED
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Model	Name	:		 Shiron

IP	rating		 	 IP44

Ligh	Source		 E-27

Model	No		 MB-5101	 MB-5102	 MB-5103	 MB-5104							

Dimensions	 176X168	 176X168	 176X168	 176	X	193

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 	 8	No.	 6	No.	 6	No.	 8	No.

Mouning	Base	 MB-01	 MB-01	 MB-01	 MB-21

Model	Name	:		 Evon		 	 	

IP	rating	 	 Ip44		 	

Ligh	Source	 E-27		 	

Model	No		 MB-5201	 MB-5202	 MB-5203	 MB-5204		

Dimensions	 120	x	120	 120	x	120	 120	x120	 120	x	170

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 	 8	No.		 6	No.	 6	No.	 8	No.

Mouning	Base	 MB-03	 MB-03	 MB-03	 MB-22

Model	Name		 Ligeo	Bollard	 	 	 	

IP	Rating		 Ip44	 	 	 	

Light	Source	 E-27	 	 	 	

Model	No	 MB-5110	 MB-5111	 MB-5112	 MB-5113	 MB-5114	

Dimensions	 220	x	220		220	x	220				220	x	220			220	x	220	 220	X	255

Size	 200mm	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm		 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 9.00	 9.00	 4.00	 4.00	 	 8.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-03	 MB-03	 MB-03	 MB-03	 	 MB-22

A

B

15

: Bollard  :

UKAR
LED

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com

6KV
SurgeIP66LED 

Driver
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: Bollard :

Model	Name	:		 Slim	Evon	 		 	

IP	rating	 IP44	 		

Ligh	Source	 E-27	 		

Model	No	 MB-5206	 MB-5207	 MB-5208	 MB-5209

Dimensions	 70	X	70	 70	X	70	 70	X	70	 70	X	106

Size	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 9	No.	 9	No.	 9	No.	 	9	No.	

Mouning	Base	 MB-06	 MB-06	 MB-06	 MB-24

Model	Name			 Aura		 	 	

IP	rating	 	 Ip44		 	

Ligh	Source	 E-27		 	

Model	No		 MB-5210	 MB-5211	 MB-5212	 MB-5213		

Dimensions	 123	X	123	 123	X	123	 123	X	123	 123	x	170

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.	Pkg	 	 8	No.		 6	No.	 6	No.	 8	No.

Mouning	Base	 MB-02	 MB-02	 MB-02	 MB-22

Model	Name		 Slim	Aura		 		 	

IP	rating	 IP44	 		

Ligh	Source	 E-27	 		

Model	No	 MB-5216	 MB-5217	 MB-5218	 MB-5219			

Dimensions	 70	X	70	 70	X	70	 70	X	70	 70	X	106

Size	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 9	No.	 9	No.	 9	No.	 			9	No.	

Mouning	Base	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-24
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Model	Name	:	 Irish	

IP	rating		 	 IP54

Watts	 	 6	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5301	 MB-5302	 MB-5303	 MB-5304

Dimensions	 150X235	 150X235	 150X235	 150	X	250

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 	 8.00		 4.00	 4.00	 	 8.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-08	 MB-08	 MB-08	 	 MB-21

Model	Name	:	 Hut			 	 	

IP	rating	 	 Ip54		 	

Watts	 	 10	Watts	 	

Model	No		 MB-5310	 MB-5311	 MB-5312	 MB-5313				

Dimensions	 130	X	130	 130	X	130	 130	X	130	 130	x	170

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.	Pkg	 	 8.00		 6.00	 6.00	 8.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-06	 MB-06	 MB-06	 MB-22

A

B

B

Model	Name	:		 Orbix	 	 	 	

IP	Rating	:	 Ip54	 	 	

Watts	:		 6Watts	 	 	

CCT	:		 3000-6500K	 	 	

Model	No	 MB-5320	 MB-5321	 MB-5322	 MB-5323	 	

Dimensions	 70	X	70	 70	X	70	 70	X	70	 70	X	106

Size	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 9.00	 9.00	 9.00	 9.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-24

A

B

B
A
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Model	Name	:		 Meridian	 	 	 	

IP	rating	 	 Ip54		 	

Ligh	Source	 6	Watts	 	 	

Model	No		 MB-5410	 MB-5411	 MB-5412	 MB-5413			

Dimensions	 100	x	100	 100	x	100	 100	x100	 100	x	170

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.00	 9.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-22
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:LED Bollard:

Model	Name	:		 Orbit	 	 	 	 	

IP	Rating	:		 Ip54	 	 	 	

Watts	:		 6Watts	 	 	 	

CCT	:		 3000-6500K	 	 	 	

Model	No	 MB-5401	 MB-5402	 MB-5403	 MB-5404	 MB-5405				

Dimensions	 130x130	 130x130	 130x130	 130x130	 130x170

Size	 200mm	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm		 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 8	No.	 8	No.	 6	No.	 6	No.	 	 8	No.

Mouning	Base	 MB-02	 MB-02	 MB-02	 MB-02	 	 MB-22

A

B

Model	Name		 Ace	Bollard		 	 	

IP	Rating		 Ip54	 	 	 	

Watts		 6	Watts	 	 	 	

CCT		 3000-6500K	 	 	 	

Model	No	 MB-5420	 MB-5421	 MB-5422	 MB-5423	 MB-5424	

Dimensions	 108	x	108	 108	x	108	 108	x	108	 108	x	108	 108	x	150

Size	 200mm	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm		 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 9.00	 9.00	 9.00	 9.00	 	 9.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-03	 MB-03	 MB-03	 MB-03	 	 MB-22
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Model	Name	:	 Slate		 	 	 	

IP	Rating	:	 Ip54	 	 	

Watts	:		 6	Watts	 	 	

CCT	:		 3000-6500K	 	 	

Model	No	 MB-5621	 MB-5622	 MB-5623	 MB-5624

Dimensions	 126	X	132	 126	X	132	 126	X	132	 126	X	132

Size	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 9.00	 9.00	 9.00		 9.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-24

Model	Name	:		 Cubic	 	 	 	 	

IP	Rating	:		 Ip54	 	 	 	

Watts	:		 10	Watts	 	 	 	

CCT	:		 3000-6500K	 	 	 	

Model	No	 MB-5611	 MB-5612	 MB-5613	 MB-5614	 	MB-5614		

Dimensions	 75x75	 75x75	 75x75	 75x75	 	 75x105

Size	 225mm	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm		 Wall	Light				

M.Pkg	 9.00	 9.00	 9.00	 9.00	 	 9.00	

Mouning	Base	 MB-07	 MB-07	 MB-07	 MB-07	 	 MB-22

Model	Name		 Cruze	 	 	 	

IP	Rating		 Ip54	 	 	 	

Watts		 12	Watts	 	 	 	

CCT		 3000-6500K	 	 	 	

Model	No	 MB-5601	 MB-5602	 MB-5603	 MB-5604	 MB-5605				

Dimensions	 120	x	120	 108	x	105	 108	x	105		108	x	105	 108	x	150

Size	 200mm	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm		 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 9.00	 9.00	 9.00	 9.00	 	 9.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-03	 MB-03	 MB-03	 MB-03	 	 MB-22
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Model	Name	 Coral

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 10	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5501	 MB-5502	 MB-5503	 MB-5504

Dimensions	 Ø100  Ø100 Ø100 Ø100	

Size	 	 200mm	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.00	 9.00		

Mouning	Base	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-24

Model	Name	 Syrea

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 10	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5521	 MB-5522	 MB-5523

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-12	 MB-12	 MB-12

Model	Name	 Veera

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 20	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5511	 MB-5522	 MB-5533

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-12	 MB-12	 MB-12
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Model	Name	 Glance		 	 	 	

IP	Rating			 Ip54		 	

Watts		 	 10	Watts	 	 	

CCT		 	 3000-6500K	 	 	

Model	No		 MB-5701	 MB-5702	 MB-5703	 MB-5704

Dimensions	 100	X	100	 100	X	100	 100	X	100	 100	X	140

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 	 				9	 	 				9	 					9	 	 				9

Mouning	Base	 MB-11	 MB-11	 MB-11	 MB-25

Model	Name	 Glinto

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 10	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5710	 MB-5711	 MB-5712

Dimensions	   Ø100	   Ø100	 		Ø100

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.	00	

Mouning	Base	 MB-12	 MB-12	 MB-12
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:LED Bollard:

Model	Name	 Glanto

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 10	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5721	 MB-5722	 MB-5723

Dimensions	   Ø166	   Ø166	 		Ø166

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-12	 MB-12	 MB-12

A

B

ID: 5566

C

ID: 5567

A

B

ID: 5566

C

ID: 5567
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:LED Bollard:

Model	Name	 Alice

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 6	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5801	 MB-5802	 MB-5803	 MB-5804

Dimensions	 T70	x	T70				T70	x	T70		 T70	x	T70	 T70	x	T70	

Size	 	 300mm	 500mm	 800mm	 Wall	Light	

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.00	 		9.00	

Mouning	Base	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-05	 	 MB-24

Model	Name	 Charm	Round

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 10	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5901										Strip	Colour

Dimensions	 Ø100	 				White,	W.W.	C.W

Size	 	 500mm	 				Red,	Green,	Blue,

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 				Amber,	Pink

Mouning	Base	 MB-12	 	

Model	Name	 Charm	Square

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 10	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5905										Strip	Colour

Dimensions	 100x100	 				White,	W.W.	C.W

Size	 	 500mm	 				Red,	Green,	Blue,

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 				Amber,	Pink

Mouning	Base	 MB-12	 	
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:LED Bollard:

Model	Name	 Avish

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 24	Watts	

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5811	 					MB-5812

Dimensions	 700x80	 					1020X80

Height	 	 300mm	 					300mm

Mouning	Base	 MB-05	 					MB-24

Model	Name	 Amber

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 12	Watts	(with	lens	module)

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5801	 					MB-5802

Dimensions	 385X60	 					385X60

Height	 	 500mm	 					1000mm

Mouning	Base	 MB-05	 					MB-24

UKAR
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:LED Bollard:

Model	Name	 Linq	Bollard

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 20	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5920	 MB-5921	 MB-5922

Dimensions	 100	x	100	 100	x	100	 100	x	100

Size	 	 300mm	 600mm	 1000mm

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.00

Mouning	Base	 MB-12	 MB-12	 MB-12

Model	Name	 Atonomix

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 20	Watts	(with	lens	module)

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5930	 MB-5931	 MB-5932

Dimensions	 100	x	100	 100	x	100	 100	x	100

Size	 	 300mm	 600mm	 1000mm

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.00

Mounting	Base	 MB-12	 MB-11	 MB-11

Model	Name	 Treak

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 10	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5910	 MB-5911	 MB-5912

Dimensions	 Ø100	   Ø100	 		Ø100

Size	 	 300mm	 600mm	 1000mm

Mouning	Base	 MB-12	 MB-11	 MB-11

Dimensions	of	Ø166all	available	

in	wood	�inish	on	request
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Model	Name	 Linq	Bollard

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 10	Watts

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5950	 MB-5951	 MB-5952	 MB-5953

Dimensions	 108	x	108	 108	x	108	 108	x	108	 108X

Size	 	 200mm	 300mm	 600mm	 900mm

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.00	 9.00

Mounting	Base	 MB-12	 MB-12	 MB-12	 MB-22

Model	Name	 Fera	Bollard

IP	Rating			 Ip54

Watts		 	 20Watts	(with	lens	module)

CCT		 	 3000-6500K

Model	No		 MB-5920	 MB-5921	 MB-5922	 		MB-5923

Dimensions	 	70x70	 70x70	 70x70	 	70	x	106

Size	 	 300mm	 600mm	 1000mm	 Wall	Light

M.Pkg	 	 9.00		 9.00	 9.00	 9.00

Mounting	Base	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-05	 MB-24
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Model No : MB-6101

Model Name : Marvish

Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel & P.C

Dimension : Ø100

Body Colour : Grey

Height : 600mm

Model No : MB-6103

Model Name : Marjeet

Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel & P.C

Dimension : Ø100

Body Colour : Grey

Height : 600mm

Model No : MB-6102

Model Name : Margit

Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel & P.C

Dimension : Ø100

Body Colour : Grey

Height : 600mm
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:LED Bollard:
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Model No : MB-6101

Model Name : Smash

Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel & P.C

Dimension : 150X150

Body Colour : Grey

Height : 600mm

Model No : MB-6101

Model Name : Swish

Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel & P.C

Dimension : 150X150

Body Colour : Grey

Height : 600mm

Model No : MB-6105

Model Name : Swill

Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel & P.C

Dimension : 150X150

Body Colour : Grey

Height : 600mm

Model No : MB-6104

Model Name : Marvel

Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel & P.C

Dimension : Ø100

Body Colour : Grey

Height : 600mm

Model No : MB-6104

Model Name : Morish

Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel & P.C

Dimension : Ø100

Body Colour : Grey

Height : 600mm

Model No : MB-6101

Model Name : Sweep

Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel & P.C

Dimension : 150X150

Body Colour : Grey

Height : 600mm
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MS-7212

MS-7211
MS-7210

 Model No MS-7110 MS-7111      MS-7112 

 Solar Panel 5V/3W 5V/3W     5V/3W 

 Battery 3.7V/6 Ah 3.7V/6 Ah     3.7V/6 Ah 

 Charge time 6-8 Hrs 6-8 Hrs    6-8 Hrs

 Working time 12-16 Hrs 12-16 Hrs    12-16 Hrs

 Height 350mm 650mm 1000mm

 Material Alumi+PC Alumi+PC     Alumi+PC

 Model No MS-7101 MS-7102      MS-7103 

 Solar Panel 5V/3W 5V/3W     5V/3W 

 Battery 3.7V/6 Ah 3.7V/6 Ah     3.7V/6 Ah 

 Charge time 6-8 Hrs 6-8 Hrs    6-8 Hrs

 Working time 12-16 Hrs 12-16 Hrs    12-16 Hrs

 Height 350mm 650mm 1000mm 

 Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

108X108

LED Solar Bollard
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Ace	Solar	Bollard

Trident	Solar	Bollard
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MS-7208MS-7207

MS-7206 MS-7208MS-7207

 Model No MS-7201 MS-7202      MS-7203 MS-7204 

 Solar Panel 5V/4.5W 5V/4.5W     5V/4.5W 5V/4.5W 

 Battery 3.2V/6 Ah 3.2V/6 Ah     3.2V/6 Ah 3.2V/6 Ah 

 Charge time 3-5 Hrs 3-5 Hrs    3-5 Hrs 3-5 Hrs 

 Working time 12-16 Hrs 12-16 Hrs    12-16 Hrs 12-16 Hrs

 Height 350mm 650mm 1000mm Wall Light 

 Material Alumi+PC Alumi+PC     Alumi+PC Alumi+PC

 Model No MS-7210 MS-7211      MS-7212  

 Solar Panel 6V/3W 6V/3W     6V/3W  

 Battery 3.7V/6 Ah 3.7V/6 Ah     3.7V/6 Ah  

 Charge time 3-5 Hrs 3-5 Hrs    3-5 Hrs  

 Working time 12-16 Hrs 12-16 Hrs    12-16 Hrs

 Height 350mm 650mm 1000mm 

 Material Alumi+PC Alumi+PC        Alumi+PC        
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Hydras	Solar	Bollard
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MS-7204

MS-7203MS-7202MS-7201

 Model No MS-7301 MS-7302      MS-7303 MS-7304 

 Solar Panel 5V/4.5W 5V/4.5W     5V/4.5W 5V/4.5W 

 Battery 3.2V/6 Ah 3.2V/6 Ah     3.2V/6 Ah 3.2V/6 Ah 

 Charge time 3-5 Hrs 3-5 Hrs    3-5 Hrs 3-5 Hrs 

 Working time 12-16 Hrs 12-16 Hrs    12-16 Hrs 12-16 Hrs

 Height 350mm 650mm 1000mm Wall Light

 Material Alumi+PC Alumi+PC     Alumi+PC Alumi+PC

 Model No MS-7310 MS-7311      MS-7312 MS-7313 

 Solar Panel 5V/4.5W 5V/4.5W     5V/4.5W 5V/4.5W 

 Battery 3.2V/6 Ah 3.2V/6 Ah     3.2V/6 Ah 3.2V/6 Ah 

 Charge time 3-5 Hrs 3-5 Hrs    3-5 Hrs 3-5 Hrs 

 Working time 12-16 Hrs 12-16 Hrs    12-16 Hrs 12-16 Hrs

 Height 350mm 650mm 1000mm Wall Light

 Material Alumi+PC Alumi+PC     Alumi+PC Alumi+PC
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Model No MT-1000

Model Name Ringle

Wattage 40W

: Post Top Lantern :

30

Model No MT-1001

Model Name Abot

Wattage 40W

Model No MT-1003

Model Name Form

Wattage E-27

Model No MT-1002

Model Name Foam

Wattage E-27

Model No MT-1006

Model Name Trio Liner-S

Wattage 40W

Size 400x400

10KV
Surge

Driver/ConnectorsLED ModulePhilips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

LED 
Driver IP65 IP65

UKAR
LED

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com

Model No MT-1006

Model Name Trio Liner-S

Wattage 40W

Size 400x400



Model No MT-1008

Model Name Ikon

Wattage 70W

Model No MT-1007

Model Name Chikki

Wattage 60W

Model No MT-1009

Model Name Fluro

Wattage 60W

Model No MT-1011

Model Name Benz

Wattage 60W

Size 600x420

Model No MT-1012

Model Name Benz

Wattage 75W

Size 650x400

10KV

Model No MT-1010

Model Name Brizz

Wattage 30W
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: Post Top Lantern :
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Driver
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Ø600

Ø60.3

Ø50.8

500

Ø350

Model No MT-1000

Model Name Ringle

Wattage 40W

500

Ø350

Ø50.8

: Post Top Lantern :
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Ø650

Ø60.3

Model No MT-1001

Model Name Abot

Wattage 40W

Model No MT-1003

Model Name Form

Wattage E-27

Model No MT-1002

Model Name Foam

Wattage E-27

850mm 850mm

Model No MT-1004

Model Name Trio Liner-L

Wattage 40W

Size 800x800

Model No MT-1006

Model Name Trio Liner-S

Wattage 40W

Size 400x400

Model No MT-1005

Model Name Trio Liner-M

Wattage 40W

Size 600x600

10KV
Surge

Driver/ConnectorsLED ModulePhilips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

LED 
Driver IP65 IP65
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Ø60.3

Ø616

770

Model No MT-1008

Model Name Ikon

Wattage 70W

Model No MT-1007

Model Name Chikki

Wattage 60W

Model No MT-1009

Model Name Fluro

Wattage 60W

Model No MT-1011

Model Name Benz

Wattage 60W

Size 600x420

Model No MT-1012

Model Name Benz

Wattage 75W

Size 650x400

10KV
Surge

Driver/ConnectorsLED ModulePhilips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

LED 
Driver IP65 IP65

Ø500

380

Ø60.3

Model No MT-1010

Model Name Brizz

Wattage 30W
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: Post Top Lantern :
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360mm

Model No Model Name Wattage

MT-1016 Mushroom Small   40W

MT-1017 Mushroom Big   75W

MT-1018 Mushroom Big   150W

Model No MT-101  MT-101   MT-1013 4 5
Model Name Tortile-1 Tortile-2 Tortile-3
Wattage 50W 100W 150W 

Model No MT-1021

Model Name Trimax

Wattage 25W

Wattage 50W

Model No MT-1019

Model Name Ludo

Wattage 60W

Ø600

420

Ø60.3

1000 mm

Model No MT-1022

Model Name Trimax Circle 

Wattage 125W

Model No MT-1020

Model Name Mini Ludo

Wattage 40W

Ø420

420

Ø60.3

: Post Top Lantern :
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10KV
Surge

Driver/ConnectorsLED ModulePhilips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

LED 
Driver IP65 IP65
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Model No MT-1023

Model Name Ashita

Size 700x370x114

Wattage 40W

Model No MT-1024

Model Name Angle

Size 830x760x76

Wattage 50W

Model No MT-1026

Model Name Soneat

Size 600x400x76

Wattage 40W

Model No MT-1025

Model Name Soul

Size 550x440x70

Wattage 30W

Model No MT-1027

Model Name San

Size 680x830x76

Wattage 40W

Model No MT-1028

Model Name Tan

Size 680x190x76

Wattage 40W

10KV
Surge

Driver/ConnectorsLED ModulePhilips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

LED 
Driver IP65 IP65
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: Post Top Lantern :
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: Post Top Lantern :
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Model No MT-1030

Model Name Moan

Size 600x520x76

Wattage 40W

Model No MT-1032

Model Name Fin

Size 680x190x76

Wattage 40W

Model No MT-1031

Model Name Flora

Size 500x630x76

Wattage 40W

500

510

76mm

Model No MT-1029

Model Name Majestic

Wattage 40W

Model No MT-1033

Model Name Veeram

Size 600x400x76

Wattage 40W

Model No MT-1034

Model Name Seam

Size 600x400x76

Wattage 40W

UKAR
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: Post Top Lantern :

37
10KV
Surge

Driver/ConnectorsLED ModulePhilips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver
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MODEL NO WATTAGE DIMENSION

MPH-3001 30W  600x120x63

MODEL NO WATTAGE    DIMENSION

MPH-3006    60W 1100x120x366

MODEL NO WATTAGE DIMENSION

MPH-3002 60W   600x200x63

MODEL NO WATTAGE DIMENSION

MPH-3003  60W  600x120x208

MODEL NO WATTAGE   DIMENSION

MPH-3004 60W  600x120x208

MODEL NO WATTAGE DIMENSION

MPH-3005 60W  1100x120x208

UNI Series

UKAR
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MODEL NO WATTAGE DIMENSION    

MPH-3007 120W   600x200x375

MODEL NO WATTAGE DIMENSION   

MPH-3008 120W  1200x200x215

MODEL NO WATTAGE DIMENSION   

MPH-3009 120W  2000x120x366

MODEL NO WATTAGE DIMENSION  

MPH-3010 120W  2000x120x366

MODEL NO WATTAGE DIMENSION

MPH-3011 250W  2000x172x300

MODEL NO WATTAGE DIMENSION

MPH-3012 360W  2000x172x455
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LED Light up-to 200W with light controller

Wi fi- Auto connectivity from 1 pole to another pole

Weather Monitoring

LED Display

Inbuilt Camera   

PAS- Public Announcement Service 

SOS calling

UV Car Charging

LED Light up-to 200W with light controller

Wi fi- Auto connectivity from 1 pole to another pole

PAS- Public Announcement Service 

Weather Monitoring

Inbuilt Camera   

SOS calling

UV Car Charging

Features and Technology

Application & Usage of Smart Street Light

Airport’s Lighting & Public Announcement

Highway and Roadway Lighting & Advertising Purpose

Park & Playground Lighting and Safety by Camera Access

Outdoor Security Lighting with SOS Calling system

Railways & Metro Station Wi- fisystem & Advertising purpose 

Malls & Shopping Centre for safety Camera & Advertising purpose

Many Places are now being installed with Smart Lighting Pole
because we have great market for Smart City and Safety 
precaution taken by our government with advertising media for 
our display inbuilt module

Many Places are now being installed with Smart Lighting Pole
because we have great market for Smart City and Safety 
precaution taken by our government with advertising media for 
our display inbuilt module
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: LED Smart Pole Series :
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Model No : MP-9001

Model Name : Karin Pole

Wattage : 60 Watts

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9005

Model Name : Lavish Square

Wattage : 120 Watts

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9006

Model Name : Pentinum

Wattage : 60 Watts

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9002 

Model Name : Celeste Pole 

Wattage : 60 Watts 

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9003

Model Name : Maskar Pole

Wattage : 60 Watts

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9004

Model Name : Twink Pole

Wattage : 120 Watts

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr
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Model No : MP-9007

Model Name : Starling

Wattage : 60 Watts

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  : Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9008

Model Name : Neo DX

Wattage : 120 Watts

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9009

Model Name : Judo Pole

Wattage : 120 Watts

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  : Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9010

Model Name : Neo RX

Wattage : 120 Watts

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material : Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9012

Model Name : Top Charm

Wattage : 120 Watts(30x4)

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr-

Model No : MP-9011

Model Name : Honey Comb

Wattage : 120 Watts

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr
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Model No : MP-9013

Model Name : Arrow Charm

Wattage : 120 Watts(60x3)

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

Height available

3Mtr

4Mtr

5Mtr

Model No : MP-9015

Model Name : Round Pole

Strip Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : Ø100*160mm

Body Colour : Grey

Height available

2.5Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

Model No : MP-9014

Model Name : Round Pole

Strip Wattage : 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : Ø100mm

Body Colour : Grey

Height available

2.5Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

Model No : MP-9016

Model Name : Eureka

Wattage : 120 Watts

   (20x6)

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : Ø100mm

Body Colour : Grey

Height available

3Mtr

4Mtr

5Mtr

Model No : MP-9018

Model Name : Top Charm

Wattage : 120 Watts

   (30x4)

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : 80X120mm

Body Colour : Grey

Height

3Mtr

4Mtr

5Mtr

Model No : MP-9017

Model Name : Neva

Wattage : 90 Watts

   (30x3)

Strip Wattage: 20 Watts

Material  :  Aluminium

Dimension : Ø100mm

Body Colour : Grey

Height available

3Mtr

4Mtr

5Mtr

UKAR
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Model No : MP-9106

Model Name : Vega

Wattage : 60W

Material  :  Iron

Body Colour : Grey

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

Model No : MP-9107

Model Name : Vega-2

Wattage : 120W

Material  :  Iron

Body Colour : Grey

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

Model No : MP-9108

Model Name : Khaua

Wattage : 60 W

Material : Iron

Body Colour : Grey

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

Model No : MP-9109

Model Name : Energy Square

Wattage : 120W

Material  :  Iron

Body Colour : Grey

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

Model No : MP-9110

Model Name : Hydra Pole

Wattage : 120W

Material  :  Iron

Body Colour : Grey

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

Model No : MP-9111

Model Name : Polar Pole

Wattage : 120(60x2)

Material  :  Iron

Body Colour : Grey

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

900mm
1600mm

900mm

800mm

800mm
900mm

800mm
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Model No : MP-9112

Model Name : V-Star

Wattage : 120W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Body Colour : Grey

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

Model No : MP-9113

Model Name : T-Star

Wattage : 120W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Body Colour : Grey

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

Model No : MP-9114

Model Name : Delta

Wattage : 120W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Body Colour : Grey

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

Model No : MP-9116

Model Name : Uranas

Wattage : 60W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Body Colour : Grey

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

Model No : MP-9115

Model Name : Z Cross

Wattage : 50W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Body Colour : Grey

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

Model No : MP-9117

Model Name : Traic

Wattage : 120W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia : 100x100

Body Colour : Grey

Base Plate : 200X200

  Height

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

  6Mtr

1000mm
1000mm

900mm
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Model No :MP-9121

Model Name :Enerrgy Square

Wattage  :50W

Material   :Iron

Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

 

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9118

Model Name : Vega 

Wattage  : 25w 

Material   : Iron 

Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9119

Model Name : Vega

Wattage  : 50W

Material   : Iron

Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

       

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9120

Model Name : Khaua

Wattage  : 25W

Material  : Iron

Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9122

Model Name : Hydra Pole

Wattage  : 50W

Material   : Iron

Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9123

Model Name : Polar Pole

Wattage  : 50w 

Material   : Iron

Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr
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Model No : MP-9124

Model Name : V-Star

Wattage  : 25w 

Material   : Iron 

Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

 

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9127

Model Name : Z-Cross

Wattage  : 25w 

Material   : Iron 

Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

 

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9126

Model Name : Delta 

Wattage  : 50w 

Material   : Iron 

 Upper Pipe Dia : 80X80 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

 

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9125

Model Name : T-Star 

Wattage  : 50w 

Material   : Iron 

 Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

 

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9128

Model Name : Uranas

Wattage  : 25w 

Material   : Iron 

Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

 

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr

Model No : MP-9129

Model Name : Traic

Wattage  : 25w 

Material   : Iron 

Upper Pipe Dia : 80X100 

Bottom Pipe Dia: 100X100

Base Plate : 200X200

Body Colour : Grey

 

  Height Available

  3Mtr

  4Mtr

  5Mtr
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:LED Street Poles:

Model No : MP-9132

Model Name : Square Pole

Material : Iron

Pipe Size : 100 x 100

Height Available

3Mtr

4Mtr

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No :  MP-9136

Model Name :  Round Pole 

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Size : Ø114x90

Base Plate : 200X200

Height Available

3Mtr

2.6 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

4.8 Mtr

Model No : MP-9130

Model Name : Square Pole

Material  : Iron

Pipe  : 80 x 80

Height Available

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9131

Model Name : Square Pole

Material  : Iron

Top Pipe : 80x80

Bottom Pipe : 100X100

Height Available

3Mtr

4Mtr

5Mtr

6Mtr

(With Gear Box)(Without Gear Box)

Model No : MP-9135

Model Name : Round Pole

Material  : Iron

Pipe Size : Ø114x76

Base Plate : 200X200

Height Available

3Mtr

3.6 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

4.8 Mtr

(With Gear Box)
Model No : MP-9134

Model Name : Round Pole 

Material : Iron

Pipe Size : Ø60.3

Base Plate : 125x125

Height Available

2.5Mtr

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

(Without Gear Box) (With Gear Box)

Model No : MP-9133

Model Name    : Square Pole

Material           : Iron 

Top Size          : 100 x 100

Bottom Size     : 150x150

Height Available

8Mtr

9Mtr

10Mtr

11Mtr

12Mtr

Model No :  MP-9137

Model Name :  Round Pole

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Size : Ø114

Base Plate : 250X250

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

8Mtr

9Mtr

10Mtr

(With Gear Box)

UKAR
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80x120mm

3M-6M

30-60W

Mild Steel with Hot Dipped Galvanised

Solar Panel 50-100W

Battery Type Lithum Iron Battery

Charge Time 00-00 Hrs

Working Time 20 Hrs

BRIGDELUX / OSRAM

Many Places are now being installed with Solar Lighting because
these are easy to install with No conventional electricity cost

Application & Usage of Solar Street Light

Airport’s Lighting
Highway and Roadway Lighting
Park & Playground Lighting
Outdoor Security Lighting
Railways & Metro Station

Public garden
Villa Garden
Plazas
Apartment of roads
School & college premises & etc.

The lamp body using mild steel, with Hot Dipped Galvanised & PP-Tex Powder 
Coating and heavy aluminium heat sink PCB for best quality grade 

The product design is customization with fashionable & elegant design for our 
city beautification   

The Light Source with high quality LED Chip and best power supply for long life 

Dusk-to-Dawn technology & Power Regulator system inbuit 

Auto Dimming feature with self light control system

Plug & Play Series, as easy to instal and convenient to use 

Solar Lighting Pole

MP-9201

UKAR
LED
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Model No : ML-9301

Model Name : Moon

Wattage : 40 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Dia : Ø150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : ML-9302

Model Name : Lazzro

Wattage : 40 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Size : 150x150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-

Model No : ML-9304

Model Name : Stone-1

Wattage : 40 Watts

Material  :   Mild Steel

Pipe Size : Ø150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-

Model No : ML-9306

Model Name : Mezami

Wattage : 40 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Size : Ø150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-

Model No : ML-9305

Model Name : Stone-2

Wattage : 40 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Size : Ø150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-

Model No : ML-9303

Model Name : Lazzro-2

Wattage : 40Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Size : 150x150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-
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Model No : ML-9307

Model Name : Flora1

Wattage : 40Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Size : 150x150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-

Model No : ML-9310

Model Name : Leaf

Wattage : 40 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Size : 150x150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-

Model No : ML-9311

Model Name : Lyf

Wattage : 40 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Size : 150x150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-

Model No : ML-9309

Model Name : Zevero

Wattage : 40 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Size : 150x150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-

Model No : ML-9312

Model Name : Live

Wattage : 40 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Size : 150x150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-

Model No : ML-9308

Model Name : Flora-2

Wattage : 40 Watts

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Size : 150x150

Available Height

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr-
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: LED Poles  :

Model No : MP-9401

Model Name : Hubolt-1

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Head Height : Ø200mm

Head Dia : Ø100mm

Pipe Dia : Ø76mm

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9402

Model Name : HuBolt-2

Wattage : 60W

Material  :  Iron

Head Height : Ø200mm

Head Dia : Ø100mm

Pipe Dia : Ø76mm

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9403

Model Name : Hubolt G1

Acrylic  Clear

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Head Height : Ø200mm

Head Dia : Ø100mm

Pipe Dia : Ø76mm

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9404

Model Name : Hubolt G2

Acrylic  Clear

Wattage : 60W

Material  :  Iron

Head Height : Ø200mm

Head Dia : Ø100mm

Pipe Dia : Ø76mm

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9408

Model Name : Wave-120

Wattage : 35W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Size  : Ø114mm

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9407

Model Name : Wave-180

Wattage : 35W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia  : Ø114mm

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9405

Model Name : Lazzo Pole

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9406

Model Name : Lazzo Pole-2

Wattage : 60W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

10KV
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: LED Poles  :

Model No : MP-9411

Model Name : Hanto Pole

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia :100X100

Colour : Grey

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9412

Model Name : Hanto Pole-2

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia :100X100

Colour : Grey

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9409

Model Name : HuBolt A-1

Acrylic  Frost

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Head Height : Ø200mm

Head Dia : Ø100mm

Pipe Dia : Ø76mm

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9410

Model Name : HuBolt A2

Acrylic  Frost

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Head Height : Ø200mm

Head Dia : Ø100mm

Pipe Dia : Ø76mm

Height Available 

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model No : MP-9415

Model Name : Tornit-1

Wattage : 40W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia : Ø100mm

Glass Size : 300mm

Height Available

2.5Mtr

3Mtr

Model No : MP-9416

Model Name : Tornit-2

Wattage : 20W

Material  :  Iron

Pipe Dia :  Ø165mm

Height Avilable 

2.5Mtr

3Mtr

Model No : MP-9414

Model Name : Orbito

Wattage : 20W

Material  :  Iron

Colour : Grey

Pipe Size  : 123X123

Height Availlable

2.5Mtr

3Mt

Model No : MP-9413

Model Name : Mara Pole

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Colour : Grey

Pipe Size  : 130X130

Height Available

2.5Mtr

3Mtr

10KV
Surge

Driver/ConnectorsLED ModulePhilips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

LED 
Driver IP65 IP65

UKAR
LED
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Model No : MP-9421

Model Name : Spike

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Head Dia : 300X170mm

Pipe Dia : 80x80mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

Model No : MP-9417

Model Name : Zeal

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Size : 225X75

Height Available

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

Model No : MP-9422

Model Name : Dike

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Head Dia : 251x121mm

Pipe Dia : 80x80mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

Model No : MP-9423

Model Name : Reecta

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Head Dia : Ø600mm

Pipe Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr 

4Mtr

5Mtr

Model No : MP-9425

Model Name : Dhole

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Head Dia : Ø530mm

Pipe Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

Model No : MP-9424

Model Name : Drawn

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Head Dia : 150mm

Pipe Dia : 100x100mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

Model No : MP-9420

Model Name : Wynk

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Head Dia : 338X95mm

Pipe Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

Model No : MP-9418

Model Name : Zanto

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Size : 225X75

Height Available

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

Model No : MP-9419

Model Name : Zoet

Wattage : 30 W

Material  :  Iron

Size : 225X75

Height Available

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

M
P

-9
4

2
0

M
P

-9
4

2
1

M
P

-9
4

2
2

M
P

-9
4

2
3

M
P

-9
4

2
4

55

: LED Poles  :

M
P

-9
4

2
5

10KV
Surge

Driver/ConnectorsLED ModulePhilips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

LED 
Driver IP65 IP65

UKAR
LED

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com



:M
P-

9
4

2
6

 

:M
P-

9
4

2
7

 

:M
P-

9
4

2
8

 

Model No   : MP-9430

Model Name   : Joco Pole

Material    : Iron

Pipe Dia   : Ø100mm

Module : 1 

Size : 400mm

Height  M.R.P

3Mtr : 11,000/-

4Mtr : 12,500/-

5Mtr : 14,000/-

Model No   : MP-9431 

Model Name   : Joco Pole

Material    : Iron

Pipe Dia   : Ø100mm

Module : 2 

Size : 800mm

Height  M.R.P

3Mtr : 12,250/-

4Mtr : 13,750/-

5Mtr : 15,250/-

Model No   : MP-9433

Model Name   : Joco Pole

Material    : Iron

Pipe Dia   : Ø100mm

Module : 2X2 

Size : 2X800mm

Height  M.R.P

3Mtr : 16,500/-

4Mtr : 18,000/-

5Mtr : 19,500/-

Model No   : MP-9434 

Model Name   : Joco Pole

Material    : Iron

Pipe Dia   : Ø100mm

Module : 2X3 

Size : 3X800mm   

Height  M.R.P

3Mtr : 18,500/-

4Mtr : 20,000/-

5Mtr : 21,500/-

Model No   : MP-9432 

Model Name   : Joco Pole

Material    : Iron

Pipe Dia   : Ø100mm

Module : 3 

Size : 1200mm

Height  M.R.P

3Mtr : 13,500/-

4Mtr : 15,000/-

5Mtr : 16,500/-

Model No   :MP-9426

Model Name   :Tubler Milky-1

Acrylic   : Frost

Wattage   : 40 W

Colour : Grey

Material    :Iron

Acrylic Height   : 500mm

Pipe Dia   :Ø76mm

Height Available

3Mtr

4Mtr

5Mtr

Model No   :MP-94127

Model Name   :Tubler Milky-2

Acrylic   : Frost

Wattage   : 40 W

Colour   :Grey

Material    :Iron

Acrylic Height   : 500mm

Pipe Dia   :Ø100mm

Height Available

3Mtr

4Mtr

5Mtr

Model No   :MP-9428

Model Name   :Tubler Milky-3

Acrylic   : Frost

Wattage   : 40 W

Colour   :Grey

Material    :Iron

Acrylic Height   : 1000mm

Pipe Dia   :Ø100mm

Height Available

3Mtr

4Mtr

5Mtr

Model No   :MP-9429

Model Name   :Tubler Milky-4

Acrylic   : Frost

Wattage   : 40 W

Colour   : Wood Finish

Material    :Iron

Acrylic Height   : 300mm

Pipe Dia   :Ø100mm

Height Available

3Mtr

4Mtr

5Mtr
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Model No : MP-9437

Model Name : Lazzo Pole-3

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Dia : 100X100

Colour : Grey

Height Available

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

Model No : MP-9439

Model Name : Ace Pole-2

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Dia : 100X100

Colour :  Grey

Height Available

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

Model No : MP-9436

Model Name : Lazzo Pole-2

Wattage : 60W (30X2)

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Dia : 100X100

Colour : Grey

Height Available

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

Model No : MP-9435

Model Name : Lazzo Pole-1

Wattage : 60W (30X2)

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Dia : 100X100

Colour : Grey

Height Available

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.65Mtr

Model No : MP-9438

Model Name : Ace Pole-1

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Mild Steel

Pipe Dia : 100X100

Colour :  Grey

Height Available

2.6Mtr

3Mtr

3.65Mtr
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Model No : MP-9501

Model Name : Cerian Pole

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9502

Model Name : Cerian Pole-2

Wattage : 60W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9503

Model Name : Nova

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9504

Model Name : Nova-2

Wattage : 60W 

Material  :  Iron    

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9507

Model Name : Lyras

Wattage : 30w

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9508

Model Name : Lyras-2

Wattage : 60w

Material  : Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9505

Model Name : Dome

Wattage : 30W

Material  : Iron

Pipe Dia : Ø114mm

Head Dia : Ø525mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9506

Model Name : Dome 2

Wattage : 30x2 60W

Material  :   Iron

Pipe Dia : Ø114mm

Head Dia : Ø525mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr
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Model No : MP-9509

Model Name : Round Hangler

Wattage : 30W

Material  : Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9510

Model Name : Round Hangler

Wattage : 60W

Material  : Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9511

Model Name : Round Tuber

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9512

Model Name : Round Tuber

Wattage : 60W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9513

Model Name : Jag Pole

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9514

Model Name : Jag Pole-2

Wattage : 60W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9515

Model Name : Pride Pole

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9516

Model Name : Pride Pole

Wattage : 60W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr
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Model No : MP-9521

Model Name : Trica Pole

Wattage : 90W (30X3)

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9522

Model Name : Ball Top

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9517

Model Name : King Pole

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9518

Model Name : King Pole2

Wattage : 60W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9519

Model Name : Spectra Pole

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø140mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9520

Model Name : Lepus Pole

Wattage : 30W

Material  :   Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø140mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9524

Model Name : Hornit-2

Wattage : 60W

Material  : Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr

Model No : MP-9523

Model Name : Hornit

Wattage : 30W

Material  :  Iron

Top Dia : Ø60mm

Bottom Dia : Ø114mm

Height Available

3Mtr

3.65 Mtr

4.2 Mtr
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:Decorative Street Poles:

Model No  : MP-9605

Model Name : High Ford

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No  : MP-9604

Model Name : 

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No : MP-9606

Model Name : Titano Pole

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No  : MP-9607

Model Name : Trident

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No : MP-9608

Model Name : Romantica Pole

Material  : Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No : MP-9601

Model Name : V Cross

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No : MP-9603

Model Name : Mezimmi Pole

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr-

Model No : MP-9602

Model Name : Octiva Pole

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

UKAR
LED
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:Decorative Street Poles:

Model No : MP-9610

Model Name : Sail Pole

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No : MP-9609

Model Name : Long Pole

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No  : MP-9611

Model Name : Romantica 

  Pole 2

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No : MP-9612

Model Name : Char Kal Pole

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No : MP-9615

Model Name : Mezimmi Pole-2

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No : MP-9616

Model Name : Hight Ford-2

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No  : MP-9613

Model Name : Long Ford-2

Material  :  Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr-

Model No : MP-9614

Model Name : Zebra

Material  : Iron

Bottom Dia : 114mm

Top Dia : 60mm

Thickness : 2.5mm

Height Available

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

UKAR
LED
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UKAR
LED LED SOLAR STREET LIGHTS

Wattage Available from 12W to 120W

Street Lighting

Private Road Lighting

Park Lighting
Ship Dock Lighting

Roadway Lighting

Farm Lighting

Remote Area Lighting Gate Lighting

Pathway Lighting

Wildlife Area Lighting
Railway Yard Lighting

Military Base Lighting
Ramp Lighting

Perimeter security Lighting

Applications  

UKARSOLAR WATER HEATER

FEATURES

1.Heating from infrared rays of solar radiation.
   Greater absorption area per day.
2.Minimum heat loss from the system due to the vacuum tubes & PUF insulated 
   storage tank.
3.Better performance in winter & on cloudy days. Up to 10ºC higher temperature
   Maintance free, easy to clean
4.Inner tank and outer tank body are made from SS304 superior grade stainless
   steel to withstand corrosions and to last a life time.
5.Compact size - low height & lesser space required for installation.

Energy Savings

UKAR Solar Water Heaters are designed to offer substantial savings when 
compared to electric water heaters.

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com
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Driver		we		use		in		our		Products

Philips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

Philips 
LED Driver

This suspends all our previous catalog

Local taxes as applicable

Packaging and Forwarding at extra Ex-Factory Only 

Final Product may vary from image displayed

Dispute, If Any, Subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction.

LED’s		we		use		in		our		Products

IP		Protection		in		our		Products

IP66 IP65

Simpel
Dimmable

Dimmable Driver.

IP54

Surge		Protection		in		our		Products

 6KV10KV
Surge Surge

6KV
Surge

15KV
Surge

All LED Driver are BIS certied.

Energy Saving

All LED’s are energy saving.

All LED’s have sustainability.

or equilent driver shall be used

UKAR
LED

Customisation can be done on providing Drawing

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com

Everlight



UKAR

www.ukarhexicallightingindustries.com

UKAR HEXICAL LIGHTING INDUSTRIES
No:41,5th Cross  Vidyanagar Bommasandra
Bangalore-560099.(Landmark near Lark hotel)

Ph: +919742210002
   +919742230006
   +919742280009
   +919742230008

E-mail:ukarenergysolutions@gmail.com
           ukarhexicallightingindustries@gmail.com

UKAR

UKAR
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